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Cavendish (Proctorsville) ER 025-1(47)

Solicitation Number >

Item Name >

Cold River Bridges,
LLC

Jeremy Bogie d/b/a
Blue Mountain
Trucking &
Excavating

Mosher Excavating,
RA Filskov & Sons,

Inc.

Weaver Excavating,

Sol-0000057

641.10 - TRAFFIC

CONTROL

Total Price
$5,000.00
$8,754.00
$6,395.00
$6,000.00

$27,000.00

900.645 -

SPECIAL
PROVISION-Lump

Sum Total
Total Price

$104,454.00

$58,915.00
$53,130.00

$175,300.00
$109,750.00

$109,454.00

$67,669.00
$59,525.00

$181,300.00
$136,750.00
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